Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

AabhwWN =

Stand:

Mannschaft
Club Legion
Friese(n) Darter Il

DC WaldschloBchen
Dartcrew 27

23.05.2018

Mannschaftswertung Friihjahr 2018 LIGA B2

Teiln. Punkte
4 12
4 6
5 5
5 3

51

40
40
31

Spiele

21

32
50
59

Diff.

30

8
-10
-28

113

98
98
90

Sitze

65

81
123
133

Bemerkung



